CONTENTS

IL

III.

Iv.

VL

VIL

VIIL

Preface by Ray S. Cline

Recent Security Relations

Human Rights and U.S.-ROK Relations
“Koreagate”-—An Assessment

Looking Ahead

U.S.-ROK Economic Relations

Political and Security Relations

The South-North Issue

Korea and the Major Powers

Notes

References

15

27

31

37

45

55

i)

85

88



